
50 Largest U.S. Household Spend 
doxoINSIGHTS Report 2025

A look at the $4.55 trillion U.S. consumer bill pay market, with a specific emphasis on the $3.45 trillion 
spent across the 13 most common household bill pay categories within the 50 largest cities (based on 
number of households) across the United States.
www.doxo.com/w/insights/
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doxoINSIGHTS provides a comprehensive look into the Bill Pay Economy™, with a 
deep dive into category size and median spend at the national, state, and regional 
level. doxoINSIGHTS aims to bring transparency to the U.S. bill pay market by 
bringing together the broadest available data set for analyzing actual household 
payment activity, and providing the foundation for bottoms-up market sizing for the 
thirteen most common household bills. For more information about doxoINSIGHTS 
visit www.doxo.com/insights.

The findings in the 2025 U.S. Household Bill Pay Report include breakouts by service 
category, household market penetration for each type of service, and median 
household spend per month by state.

Data is sourced from doxoINSIGHTS and reflects a 12-month overview of actual 
consumer payment data as of March 2025. For the most up-to-date analysis, please 
visit www.doxo.com/w/explore and search by state, county, or city.
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10M+
Statistically significant, with over

10 million paying consumers.
Geographically diverse,

capturing payment activity in all
97% U.S. zip codes

97% 120,000
Covering 45 different biller

service categories, with more
than 120,000 unique billers

Economically representative, with
participation from all income

brackets.

All
income
brackets

All
payment
funding
sources

Capturing all payment funding
sources, including bank accounts,

credit cards, and debit cards.

About
doxoINSIGHTS

doxoINSIGHTS leverages doxo’s unique, aggregate, anonymized bill pay data
comprised of actual bill payment activity to confirmed household service providers
across the country.



Overall
Market
Size
$4.55T$239B

Auto Insurance

$478B
Auto Loan

$217B
Electric

$166B
Mobile

$167B
Health

Insurance

$164B
Cable &
Internet

$129B
Water & Sewer

$110B
Gas

$75B
Waste &

Recycling
$35B

Life
Insurance

$23B
Alarm & Security

$1,104B
Other *

$935B
Mortgage

$713B
Rent

Overall
Bill
Pay
Market
Size
(in billions)

While the total market size for U.S. household bills is $4.55 trillion per year, this report focuses on the thirteen 
most common household bills, which amount to $3.45 trillion. These include Mortgage; Rent; Auto Loan; 
Gas; Electric; Water & Sewer, Waste & Recycling; Auto Insurance; Cable & Internet; Health Insurance; Mobile 
Phone; Alarm & Security; and Life Insurance.

2025 U.S. Bill Pay Market Size
State
Breakdown

U.S. Households spend
$3.45 trillion annually on the thirteen most 
common household bills.

*Other includes taxes and non-recurring fees like health care lab expenses, and toll roads.

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the
exception of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.
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U.S. Households spend $3.45T annually on the 13 essential household bills

21%

53%

66%

65%

13%

72%

88%

80%

90%

73%

61%

33%

40%

Portion of U.S. Household
Spending

Median Annual Cost Per
U.S. Household

Annual U.S. Bill Cost in Top
13 Categories

NOTE: Median Monthly Bill x 12 months per year = Median Annual Cost per U.S. Household

The typical U.S. household spends $24,695
annually on the 13 essential household bills

$3.45T $24,695

$1,775

$1,453

$470

$121

$120

$105

$96

$86

$74

$72

$71

$70

$60

* Bureau of Economic Analysis, 2024 Personal Consumption Expenditures = $17.7 trillion.

26%*

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Cable & Internet

Electric

Auto Insurance

Mobile Phone

Water & Sewer

Alarm & Security

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Life Insurance

Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill Median Annual CostBill Category

$21,300

$17,436

$5,640

$1,452

$1,440

$1,260

$1,152

$1,032

$888

$864

$852

$840

$720
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The
50
Largest
U.S.
Cities
Ranked
by
Monthly
Household
Spend
Residents in San Jose, CA spend a median of $3,523 each month on the 13 most common household bills, 
71% above the national median. At the other end of the spectrum, households in Cleveland, OH spend a 
median of $1,606 across the top 13 categories, 22% below the national median. The rankings of the largest 
50 U.S. cities (based on # of households), in order of most to least expensive, are as follows:

1 San
Jose,
CA $3,523
2 New
York,
NY $3,385
3 San
Francisco,
CA $3,272
4 San
Diego,
CA $3,185
5 Boston,
MA $3,162
6 Seattle,
WA $2,941
7 Los
Angeles,
CA $2,869
8 Washington,
D.C $2,866
9 Denver,
CO $2,617
10 Austin,
TX $2,550
11 Portland,
OR $2,494
12 Miami,
FL $2,471
13 Atlanta,
GA $2,456
14 Fort
Lauderdale,
FL $2,455
15 Dallas,
TX $2,331
16 Sacramento,
CA $2,325
17 Minneapolis,
MN $2,296
18 Charlotte,
NC $2,276
19 Chicago,
IL $2,267
20 Colorado
Springs,
CO $2,257
21 Baltimore,
MD $2,242
22 Orlando,
FL $2,223
23 Phoenix,
AZ $2,187
24 Tampa,
FL $2,187
25 Fort
Worth,
TX $2,177

26 Houston,
TX $2,163
27 Las
Vegas,
NV $2,157
28 Jacksonville,
FL $2,107
29 San
Antonio,
TX $2,095
30 Saint
Paul,
MN $2,091
31 Birmingham,
AL $2,085
32 Omaha,
NE $2,068
33 Milwaukee,
WI $2,068
34 Cincinnati,
OH $1,978
35 Columbus,
OH $1,971
36 Memphis,
TN $1,961
37 Philadelphia,
PA $1,929
38 Louisville,
KY $1,893
39 Tucson,
AZ $1,837
40 Kansas
City,
MO $1,829
41 Indianapolis,
IN $1,809
42 Rochester,
NY $1,785
43 Oklahoma
City,
OK $1,783
44 Pittsburgh,
PA $1,775
45 Saint
Louis,
MO $1,769
46 Albuquerque,
NM $1,709
47 Dayton,
OH $1,684
48 El
Paso,
TX $1,677
49 Detroit,
MI $1,641
50 Cleveland,
OH $1,606

9

20

23

8
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50
Largest
U.S.
Cities
Ranked
by
Monthly
Bill
Pay
Spend*
Below is a breakdown that includes the median amount spent per month on the thirteen most common 
household bills, the Cost of Bills Index™ (COBI), the percentage of household income these bills amount 
to, and how the spend for each city compares to the national median. The findings take into account the 
median amount paid per month for the thirteen most common household bills, including: Mortgage; Rent; 
Auto Loan; Gas; Electric; Water & Sewer; Waste & Recycling; Auto Insurance; Cable & Internet; Health 
Insurance; Mobile Phone; Alarm & Security; and Life Insurance.

City Total Spend
Per Month City Total Spend

Per Month

www.doxo.com/w/insights/ www.doxo.com/w/insights/

San
Jose,
CA

New
York,
NY
San
Francisco,
CA

San
Diego,
CA

Boston,
MA

Seattle,
WA

Los
Angeles,
CA

Washington,
D.C

Denver,
CO

Austin,
TX

Portland,
OR

Miami,
FL

Atlanta,
GA
Fort
Lauderdale,
FL

Dallas,
TX

Sacramento,
CA

Minneapolis,
MN

Charlotte,
NC

Chicago,
IL
Colorado
Springs,
CO

Baltimore,
MD

Orlando,
FL

Phoenix,
AZ

Tampa,
FL

Fort
Worth,
TX

$3,523

$3,385

$3,272

$3,185

$3,162

$2,941

$2,869

$2,866

$2,617

$2,550

$2,494

$2,471

$2,456

$2,455

$2,331

$2,325

$2,296

$2,276

$2,267

$2,257

$2,242

$2,223

$2,187

$2,187

$2,177

171

164

159

155

154

143

139

139

127

124

121

120

119

119

113

113

112

111

110

110

109

108

106

106

106

29%

35%

27%

35%

36%

30%

45%

30%

34%

30%

31%

40%

33%

36%

37%

34%

30%

32%

34%

31%

41%

35%

34%

35%

34%

▲ 71%

▲ 64%

▲ 59%

▲ 55%

▲ 54%

▲ 43%

▲ 39%

▲ 39%

▲ 27%

▲ 24%

▲ 21%

▲ 20%

▲ 19%

▲ 19%

▲ 13%

▲ 13%

▲ 12%

▲ 11%

▲ 10%

▲ 10%

▲ 9%

▲ 8%

▲ 6%

▲ 6%

▲ 6%

*Largest 50 U.S. cities refers to the 50 largest cities in the United States based on number of households.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

% HH
Income

% =/- than
National
Median

% HH
Income

% =/- than
National
Median

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the
exception of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

Houston,
TX

Las
Vegas,
NV

Jacksonville,
FL

San
Antonio,
TX

Saint
Paul,
MN

Birmingham,
AL

Milwaukee, WI

Omaha, NE

Cincinnati,
OH

Columbus,
OH

Memphis,
TN

Philadelphia,
PA

Louisville,
KY

Tucson,
AZ

Kansas
City,
M..

Indianapolis,
IN

Rochester,
NY

Oklahoma
City, 
OK
Pittsburgh,
PA

Saint
Louis,
MO

Albuquerque,
NM

Dayton,
OH

El
Paso,
TX

Detroit,
MI

Cleveland,
OH

$2,163

$2,157

$2,107

$2,095

$2,091

$2,085

$2,068

$2,068

$1,978

$1,971

$1,961

$1,929

$1,893

$1,837

$1,829

$1,809

$1,785

$1,783

$1,775

$1,769

$1,709

$1,684

$1,677

$1,641

$1,606

105

105

102

102

102

101

100

100

96

96

95

94

92

89

89

88

87

87

86

86

83

82

82

80

78

36%

35%

37%

34%

27%

33%

40%

31%

32%

35%

42%

36%

32%

32%

30%

32%

32%

34%

27%

29%

30%

29%

34%

50%

36%

▲ 5%

▲ 5%

▲ 2%

▲ 2%

▲ 2%

▲ 1%

▲ 0%

▲ 0%

▼ 4%

▼ 4%

▼ 5%

▼ 6%

▼ 8%

▼ 11%

▼ 11%

▼ 12%

▼ 13%

▼ 13%

▼ 14%

▼ 14%

▼ 17%

▼ 18%

▼ 18%

▼ 20%

▼ 22%

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)



50
Largest
U.S.
Cities
Household
Spend Report
doxoINSIGHTS 2025

8

|


www.doxo.com/w/insights/

The
10
Most
Expensive
Largest
U.S.
Cities
for
Household
Bills*

City Total Spend
Per Month

% +/- than
National
Median

City Total Spend
Per Month

% +/- than
National
Median

www.doxo.com/w/insights/ www.doxo.com/w/insights/

% HH
Income

% HH
Income

*Largest 50 U.S. cities refers to the 50 largest cities in the United States based on number of households.
TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the
exception of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

San
Jose

New
York

San
Francisco

San
Diego

Boston

Seattle

Los
Angeles

Washington

Denver

Austin

$3,523

$3,385

$3,272

$3,185

$3,162

29%

164

159

155

154

▲ 71%

▲ 64%

▲ 59%

▲ 55%

▲ 54%

$2,941

$2,869

$2,866

$2,617

$2,550

143

139

139

127

124

30% ▲
43%

▲ 39%

▲ 39%

▲ 27%

▲ 24%

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)

171

36%

27%

35%

35%

45%

30%

34%

30%
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The
10
Least
Expensive
Largest
U.S.
Cities
for
Household
Bills*

State Total Spend
Per Month

% +/- than
National
Median

State Total Spend
Per Month

% +/- than
National
Median

www.doxo.com/w/insights/ www.doxo.com/w/insights/

% HH
Income

% HH
Income

*Largest 50 U.S. cities refers to the 50 largest cities in the United States based on number of households.
TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the
exception of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

Indianapolis

Rochester

Oklahoma
City

Pittsburgh

Saint
Louis

Albuquerque

Dayton

El
Paso

Detroit

Cleveland

$1,809

$1,785

$1,783

$1,775

$1,769

88

87

87

86

86

32%

34% 34%

▼ 12%


▼ 13%

▼ 13%

▼ 14%

▼ 14%

$1,709

$1,684

$1,677

$1,641

$1,606

83

82

82

80

78

30% 
▼
17%


▼ 18%


▼ 18%


▼ 20%


▼ 22%

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)

Cost of Bills
Index (COBI)

32%

27%

29%

29%

50%

36%
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U.S.
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&
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

San
Jose

San Mateo

Sunnyvale

Fremont

Santa Clara

Irvine

Carlsbad

San Jose

Berkeley

Walnut Creek

Costa Mesa

Santa Monica

Torrance

San Francisco

Pasadena

Burbank

San Diego

Hayward

Glendale

Huntington Beach

Santa Barbara

Temecula

Oakland

Orange

Rancho Cucamonga

Simi Valley

$3,906

$3,788

$3,780

$3,745

$3,672

$3,542

$3,523

$3,465

$3,422

$3,286

$3,277

$3,276

$3,272

$3,210

$3,201

$3,185

$3,180

$3,180

$3,165

$3,153

$3,125

$3,111

$3,097

$3,079

$3,069

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
San
Jose

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $3,523
per
month

71%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
1
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$3,523
$2,058

 California Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
40k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 171

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,154

$1,637

$500

$139

$109

$203

$103

$137

$107

$109

$83

$71

$93

72%

23%

93%

78%

15%

77%

68%

54%

65%

69%

66%

42%

39%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

New
York

Long Island City

Valley Stream

New York

Huntington Station

Astoria

White Plains

Ridgewood

Corona

Jamaica

Mount Vernon

New Rochelle

Elmhurst

Flushing

Brooklyn

Queens Village

Fresh Meadows

Bayside

Yonkers

Staten Island

Woodside

Bronx

Far Rockaway

Forest Hills

Jackson Heights

Poughkeepsie

$3,767

$3,535

$3,385

$3,129

$3,072

$3,068

$2,969

$2,947

$2,860

$2,824

$2,822

$2,757

$2,752

$2,747

$2,737

$2,696

$2,695

$2,690

$2,670

$2,663

$2,570

$2,538

$2,524

$2,509

$2,502

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
New
York

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $3,385
per
month

64%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
2
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$3,385
$2,058

 New York Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 164

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$3,413

$2,259

$571

$193

$128

$517

$121

$218

$100

$130

$90

$83

$85

65%

30%

88%

83%

15%

65%

49%

45%

63%

77%

62%

74%

12%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

San
Francisco

San Mateo

Sunnyvale

Fremont

Santa Clara

Irvine

Carlsbad

San Jose

Berkeley

Walnut Creek

Costa Mesa

Santa Monica

Torrance

San Francisco

Pasadena

Burbank

San Diego

Hayward

Glendale

Huntington Beach

Santa Barbara

Temecula

Oakland

Orange

Rancho Cucamonga

Simi Valley

$3,906

$3,788

$3,780

$3,745

$3,672

$3,542

$3,523

$3,465

$3,422

$3,286

$3,277

$3,276

$3,272

$3,210

$3,201

$3,185

$3,180

$3,180

$3,165

$3,153

$3,125

$3,111

$3,097

$3,079

$3,069

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
San
Francisco

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $3,272
per
month

59%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
3
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$3,272
$2,058

 California Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
40k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 159

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$3,500

$2,428

$508

$134

$166

$133

$146

$152

$137

$100

$122

$126

$81

67%

27%

89%

77%

12%

66%

50%

49%

58%

65%

50%

60%

25%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

San
Diego

San Mateo

Sunnyvale

Fremont

Santa Clara

Irvine

Carlsbad

San Jose

Berkeley

Walnut Creek

Costa Mesa

Santa Monica

Torrance

San Francisco

Pasadena

Burbank

San Diego

Hayward

Glendale

Huntington Beach

Santa Barbara

Temecula

Oakland

Orange

Rancho Cucamonga

Simi Valley

$3,906

$3,788

$3,780

$3,745

$3,672

$3,542

$3,523

$3,465

$3,422

$3,286

$3,277

$3,276

$3,272

$3,210

$3,201

$3,185

$3,180

$3,180

$3,165

$3,153

$3,125

$3,111

$3,097

$3,079

$3,069

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
San
Diego

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $3,185
per
month

55%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
4
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$3,185
$2,058

 California Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
40k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 155

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,870

$1,627

$505

$120

$141

$111

$120

$123

$97

$94

$95

$68

$90

80%

29%

90%

87%

13%

77%

64%

51%

65%

68%

60%

52%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Boston

Somerville

Brookline

Cambridge

Boston

Waltham

Medford

Brighton

Revere

Malden

Quincy

Dorchester

Framingham

Plymouth

Brockton

Lowell

Lynn

Lawrence

Peabody

Haverhill

Worcester

Taunton

New Bedford

Fall River

Pittsfield

Springfield

$3,519

$3,405

$3,404

$3,162

$3,074

$2,986

$2,950

$2,873

$2,816

$2,770

$2,761

$2,728

$2,725

$2,700

$2,629

$2,626

$2,567

$2,517

$2,505

$2,229

$2,187

$2,185

$2,018

$1,967

$1,928

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Boston

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $3,162
per
month

54%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
5
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$3,162
$2,058

 Massachusetts Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 154

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,549

$1,255

$432

$142

$111

$130

$108

$96

$70

$82

$62

$69

$92

67%

18%

81%

69%

14%

69%

44%

44%

69%

69%

56%

74%

16%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Seattle

Redmond

Issaquah

Bellevue

Kirkland

Bothell

Snohomish

Lynnwood

Seattle

Renton

Edmonds

Gig Harbor

Auburn

Marysville

Kent

Puyallup

Everett

Federal Way

Olympia

Tacoma

Port Orchard

Bremerton

Lakewood

Vancouver

Bellingham

Richland

$3,435

$3,353

$3,324

$3,271

$3,230

$2,963

$2,958

$2,941

$2,823

$2,777

$2,767

$2,716

$2,707

$2,679

$2,638

$2,620

$2,594

$2,574

$2,525

$2,466

$2,351

$2,331

$2,168

$2,166

$1,957

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Seattle

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,941
per
month

43%
Above
National Median
0.2997
of Household Income

National Rank
6
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,941
$2,058

 Washington Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 143

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,909

$1,968

$535

$122

$102

$150

$162

$161

$79

$78

$84

$73

$98

52%

20%

89%

91%

11%

78%

65%

81%

44%

64%

46%

51%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Los
Angeles

San Mateo

Sunnyvale

Fremont

Irvine

San Jose

Torrance

San Francisco

Pasadena

San Diego

Hayward

Glendale

Huntington Beach

Santa Barbara

Oakland

Rancho Cucamonga

North Hollywood

Chula Vista

Oceanside

Anaheim

Salinas

Corona

Santa Rosa

Van Nuys

Los Angeles

Escondido

$3,906

$3,788

$3,780

$3,672

$3,523

$3,276

$3,272

$3,210

$3,185

$3,180

$3,180

$3,165

$3,153

$3,111

$3,079

$3,063

$3,029

$2,974

$2,932

$2,914

$2,912

$2,906

$2,878

$2,869

$2,845

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Los
Angeles

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,869
per
month

39%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
7
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,869
$2,058

 California Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
50k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 139

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$3,002

$1,833

$546

$102

$147

$122

$112

$127

$100

$112

$95

$70

$50

73%

24%

88%

84%

11%

73%

69%

47%

79%

67%

64%

70%

19%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Washington

Bethesda

Upper Marlboro

Ellicott City

Bowie

Columbia

Annapolis

Rockville

Washington

Silver Spring

Laurel

Gaithersburg

Waldorf

Germantown

Frederick

Owings Mills

Hyattsville

Pasadena

Glen Burnie

Westminster

Baltimore

Bel Air

Parkville

Salisbury

Hagerstown

Dundalk

$3,490

$3,107

$3,085

$2,949

$2,916

$2,889

$2,867

$2,866

$2,866

$2,858

$2,829

$2,740

$2,668

$2,664

$2,622

$2,617

$2,520

$2,333

$2,324

$2,242

$2,226

$2,110

$2,061

$2,057

$1,752

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Washington

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,866
per
month

39%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
8
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,866
$2,058

Washington DC Median Monthly BillWashington DC Median Monthly BillWashington DC Median Monthly BillWashington DC Median Monthly BillWashington DC Median Monthly Bill

Washington DC Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 139

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,821

$1,939

$469

$100

$102

$159

$137

$138

$83

$74

$76

$70

$78 62%

19%

86%

84%

8%

77%

67%

36%

76%

74%

58%

58%

31%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Denver

Erie

Louisville

Castle Rock

Parker

Boulder

Lafayette

Brighton

Evergreen

Golden

Littleton

Englewood

Thornton

Monument

Windsor

Broomfield

Arvada

Aurora

Denver

Longmont

Peyton

Commerce City

Fort Collins

Wheat Ridge

Westminster

Loveland

$3,322

$3,174

$3,071

$3,037

$2,961

$2,773

$2,769

$2,768

$2,725

$2,698

$2,694

$2,673

$2,672

$2,661

$2,654

$2,653

$2,635

$2,617

$2,589

$2,547

$2,531

$2,485

$2,478

$2,429

$2,357

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Denver

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,617
per
month

27%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
9
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,617
$2,058

 Colorado Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 127

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,345

$986

$433

$112

$118

$134

$80

$84

$75

$95

$96

$62

$87

67%

20%

90%

90%

16%

80%

70%

56%

66%

66%

61%

47%

38%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Austin

Frisco

Allen

Missouri City

Mckinney

Pearland

Richmond

Sugar Land

Plano

Richardson

Cypress

Round Rock

Austin

Spring

Katy

College Station

Pflugerville

Humble

New Braunfels

Irving

Lewisville

Dallas

Georgetown

Garland

Grand Prairie

Carrollton

$3,225

$2,796

$2,740

$2,704

$2,673

$2,660

$2,642

$2,631

$2,626

$2,625

$2,611

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,476

$2,475

$2,444

$2,373

$2,366

$2,343

$2,331

$2,277

$2,262

$2,253

$2,239

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Austin

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,550
per
month

24%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
10
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,550
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
40k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 124

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,555

$1,681

$530

$123

$124

$51

$90

$90

$74

$59

$81

$60

$76 75%

15%

89%

91%

11%

79%

64%

59%

65%

69%

64%

51%

32%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Portland

Lake Oswego

West Linn

Happy Valley

Wilsonville

Hillsboro

Beaverton

Portland

Tualatin

Newberg

Oregon City

Gresham

Salem

Bend

Eugene

Woodburn

Springfield

Redmond

Mcminnville

Corvallis

Ashland

Medford

Albany

Grants Pass

Roseburg

Coos Bay

$2,962

$2,940

$2,634

$2,557

$2,537

$2,503

$2,494

$2,493

$2,419

$2,409

$2,309

$2,306

$2,242

$2,233

$2,139

$2,071

$2,070

$2,025

$1,972

$1,911

$1,901

$1,885

$1,855

$1,783

$1,762

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Portland

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,494
per
month

21%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
11
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,494
$2,058

 Oregon Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 121

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,271

$1,618

$482

$170

$89

$82

$81

$86

$89

$93

$95

$62

$90

72%

21%

95%

95%

20%

84%

73%

64%

72%

70%

50%

43%

40%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Miami

Key West

Saint Johns

Windermere

Apopka

Odessa

Wellington

Ponte Vedra Beach

Loxahatchee

Boca Raton

Jupiter

Palm Beach Gardens

Winter Garden

Oviedo

Miami Beach

Jacksonville Beach

Coral Springs

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Saint Augustine

Homestead

Land O Lakes

Lake Mary

Hollywood

Niceville

Lake Worth

$2,830

$2,818

$2,801

$2,734

$2,724

$2,719

$2,669

$2,599

$2,598

$2,578

$2,572

$2,545

$2,527

$2,522

$2,500

$2,500

$2,471

$2,455

$2,397

$2,387

$2,371

$2,369

$2,350

$2,330

$2,320

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Miami

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,471
per
month

20%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
12
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,471
$2,058

 Florida Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 120

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,215

$1,778

$546

$124

$135

$100

$100

$90

$54

$49

$67

$60

$97 76%

24%

92%

86%

24%

79%

69%

53%

57%

68%

73%

46%

32%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Atlanta

Alpharetta

Roswell

Duluth

Lawrenceville

Smyrna

Cumming

Canton

Atlanta

Buford

Kennesaw

Athens

Mcdonough

Woodstock

Marietta

Newnan

Acworth

Decatur

Dallas

Lithonia

Stone Mountain

Savannah

Douglasville

Covington

Gainesville

Macon

$2,758

$2,620

$2,539

$2,513

$2,467

$2,464

$2,456

$2,456

$2,347

$2,324

$2,317

$2,215

$2,191

$2,186

$2,173

$2,120

$2,090

$2,070

$2,062

$2,028

$1,967

$1,956

$1,930

$1,916

$1,838

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Atlanta

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,456
per
month

19%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
13
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,456
$2,058

 Georgia Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
35k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 119

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,108

$1,623

$560

$109

$118

$100

$119

$103

$63

$94

$31

$74

$75

75%

25%

93%

90%

20%

80%

71%

58%

70%

68%

54%

51%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Fort
Lauderdale

Apopka

Boca Raton

Jupiter

Miami Beach

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Saint Augustine

Homestead

Hollywood

Lake Worth

Riverview

Pompano Beach

Hialeah

Orlando

Tampa

West Palm Beach

Boynton Beach

Tallahassee

Jacksonville

Naples

Kissimmee

Lehigh Acres

Delray Beach

Clermont

Port Saint Lucie

$2,734

$2,598

$2,578

$2,522

$2,471

$2,455

$2,397

$2,387

$2,350

$2,320

$2,313

$2,288

$2,263

$2,223

$2,187

$2,179

$2,124

$2,118

$2,107

$2,095

$2,054

$2,052

$2,040

$2,028

$2,013

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Fort
Lauderdale

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,455
per
month

19%
Above
National Median
0.3623
of Household Income

National Rank
14
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,455
$2,058

 Florida Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
35k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 119

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,099

$1,875

$512

$140

$115

$100

$106

$160

$56

$33

$83

$62

$98 85%

25%

95%

90%

23%

86%

75%

60%

49%

71%

64%

36%

38%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Dallas

Frisco

Keller

Allen

Missouri City

Mckinney

Pearland

Richmond

Sugar Land

Plano

Richardson

Cypress

Leander

Round Rock

League City

Austin

Spring

Katy

College Station

Pflugerville

Humble

New Braunfels

Irving

Lewisville

Dallas

Tomball

$3,225

$2,836

$2,796

$2,740

$2,704

$2,673

$2,660

$2,642

$2,631

$2,626

$2,625

$2,615

$2,611

$2,568

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,476

$2,475

$2,444

$2,373

$2,366

$2,343

$2,331

$2,300

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Dallas

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,331
per
month

13%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
15
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,331
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
35k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 113

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,184

$1,449

$540

$113

$139

$136

$101

$119

$66

$92

$91

$62

$48

77%

22%

89%

84%

15%

76%

73%

59%

58%

65%

67%

55%

24%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Sacramento

Fremont

Irvine

San Jose

San Francisco

San Diego

Glendale

Huntington Beach

Oakland

Chula Vista

Oceanside

Anaheim

Santa Rosa

Los Angeles

Santa Ana

Long Beach

Riverside

Stockton

San Bernardino

Sacramento

Modesto

Bakersfield

Fresno

$3,780

$3,672

$3,523

$3,272

$3,185

$3,180

$3,165

$3,111

$3,029

$2,974

$2,932

$2,906

$2,869

$2,819

$2,713

$2,663

$2,466

$2,363

$2,325

$2,304

$2,253

$2,239

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Sacramento

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,325
per
month

13%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
16
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,325
$2,058

 California Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
35k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 113

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,099

$1,628

$412

$100

$109

$125

$116

$116

$49

$80

$94

$52

$82

72%

16%

91%

90%

19%

71%

59%

55%

73%

69%

57%

47%

36%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Minneapolis

Eden Prairie

Lakeville

Shakopee

Maple Grove

Prior Lake

Hopkins

Savage

Chaska

Osseo

Stillwater

Minneapolis

Farmington

Cottage Grove

Elk River

Andover

Rosemount

Burnsville

Forest Lake

Inver Grove Heights

Saint Paul

Anoka

Rochester

Hastings

Circle Pines

Duluth

$2,566

$2,552

$2,540

$2,527

$2,516

$2,443

$2,424

$2,395

$2,324

$2,313

$2,296

$2,281

$2,271

$2,238

$2,235

$2,203

$2,170

$2,126

$2,118

$2,091

$2,071

$2,070

$1,985

$1,972

$1,965

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Minneapolis

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,296
per
month

12%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
17
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,296
$2,058

 Minnesota Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 112

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,828

$1,417

$476

$124

$140

$102

$132

$180

$78

$78

$87

$92

$77

63%

20%

90%

88%

15%

73%

61%

57%

80%

67%

61%

39%

42%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Charlotte

Morrisville

Waxhaw

Holly Springs

Matthews

Wake Forest

Cary

Apex

Huntersville

Cornelius

Clayton

Chapel Hill

Charlotte

Mooresville

Indian Trail

Raleigh

Fuquay Varina

Denver

Knightdale

Belmont

Concord

Durham

Garner

Southport

Mebane

Hillsborough

$2,706

$2,623

$2,586

$2,499

$2,497

$2,482

$2,470

$2,397

$2,353

$2,310

$2,280

$2,276

$2,267

$2,235

$2,232

$2,224

$2,166

$2,114

$2,103

$2,081

$2,078

$2,045

$2,016

$1,995

$1,979

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Charlotte

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,276
per
month

11%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
18
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,276
$2,058

 North Carolina Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 111

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,598

$1,511

$523

$120

$165

$78

$75

$95

$70

$42

$94

$61

$74

81%

23%

91%

96%

11%

87%

54%

44%

82%

72%

65%

46%

40%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Chicago

Naperville

Oak Park

Wheaton

Saint Charles

Glenview

Evanston

Plainfield

Lombard

Bolingbrook

Downers Grove

Mount Prospect

Arlington Heights

Crystal Lake

Palatine

Chicago

Schaumburg

Aurora

Mchenry

Skokie

Elgin

Orland Park

Tinley Park

Berwyn

Joliet

Oak Lawn

$2,906

$2,672

$2,609

$2,568

$2,562

$2,533

$2,481

$2,439

$2,382

$2,380

$2,351

$2,344

$2,343

$2,336

$2,267

$2,221

$2,185

$2,164

$2,145

$2,111

$2,089

$2,081

$2,043

$2,043

$1,981

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Chicago

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,267
per
month

10%
Above
National Median
0.3410
of Household Income

National Rank
19
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,267
$2,058

 Illinois Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 110

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$2,133

$1,473

$500

$100

$104

$143

$101

$172

$64

$98

$63

$50

$97

72%

32%

93%

86%

21%

71%

57%

28%

76%

82%

48%

53%

29%



50
Largest
U.S.
Cities
Household
Spend Report
doxoINSIGHTS 2025

www.doxo.com/w/insights/

30

|


www.doxo.com/w/insights/

Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Colorado
Springs

Erie

Louisville

Castle Rock

Parker

Boulder

Lafayette

Brighton

Golden

Littleton

Englewood

Thornton

Windsor

Broomfield

Arvada

Aurora

Denver

Longmont

Commerce City

Fort Collins

Wheat Ridge

Westminster

Loveland

Colorado Springs

Durango

Grand Junction

$3,322

$3,174

$3,071

$3,037

$2,961

$2,773

$2,769

$2,725

$2,698

$2,694

$2,673

$2,661

$2,654

$2,653

$2,635

$2,617

$2,589

$2,531

$2,485

$2,478

$2,429

$2,357

$2,257

$2,147

$2,068

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Colorado
Springs

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,257
per
month

10%
Above
National Median
0.3095
of Household Income

National Rank
20
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,257
$2,058

 Colorado Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
12k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 110

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,681

$1,584

$447

$162

$128

$119

$100

$107

$70

$90

$94

$73

$87

67%

22%

90%

78%

13%

84%

77%

63%

56%

61%

59%

35%

46%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Baltimore

Bethesda

Upper Marlboro

Ellicott City

Bowie

Columbia

Annapolis

Rockville

Silver Spring

Laurel

Gaithersburg

Waldorf

Germantown

Frederick

Owings Mills

Hyattsville

Pasadena

Glen Burnie

Westminster

Baltimore

Bel Air

Parkville

Salisbury

Hagerstown

Dundalk

$3,490

$3,107

$3,085

$2,949

$2,916

$2,889

$2,867

$2,866

$2,858

$2,829

$2,740

$2,668

$2,664

$2,622

$2,617

$2,520

$2,333

$2,324

$2,242

$2,226

$2,110

$2,061

$2,057

$1,752

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Baltimore

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,242
per
month

9%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
21
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,242
$2,058

 Maryland Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 109

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,444

$1,346

$500

$119

$123

$115

$100

$148

$143

$165

$97

$62

$75

65%

15%

80%

90%

24%

79%

63%

36%

70%

68%

70%

49%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Orlando

Saint Johns

Apopka

Wellington

Boca Raton

Jupiter

Palm Beach Gardens

Winter Garden

Oviedo

Miami Beach

Coral Springs

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Saint Augustine

Homestead

Land O Lakes

Hollywood

Lake Worth

Riverview

Pompano Beach

Wesley Chapel

Longwood

North Miami Beach

Hialeah

Winter Park

Orlando

$2,818

$2,734

$2,719

$2,598

$2,578

$2,572

$2,545

$2,527

$2,522

$2,500

$2,471

$2,455

$2,397

$2,387

$2,371

$2,350

$2,320

$2,313

$2,288

$2,283

$2,274

$2,265

$2,263

$2,242

$2,223

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Orlando

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,223
per
month

8%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
22
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,223
$2,058

 Florida Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 108

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,690

$1,648

$459

$120

$141

$131

$77

$56

$72

$41

$72

$38

$63

84%

20%

91%

90%

11%

85%

63%

48%

37%

71%

69%

46%

36%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Phoenix

Scottsdale

Queen Creek

Gilbert

Flagstaff

Goodyear

Chandler

Avondale

Peoria

Tempe

Buckeye

Phoenix

Surprise

Glendale

Mesa

Maricopa

San Tan Valley

Tucson

Prescott

Lake Havasu City

Sierra Vista

Sun City

Yuma

Casa Grande

Kingman

Bullhead City

$2,708

$2,614

$2,609

$2,451

$2,365

$2,344

$2,344

$2,328

$2,290

$2,198

$2,187

$2,160

$2,151

$2,050

$2,047

$1,999

$1,837

$1,727

$1,705

$1,658

$1,631

$1,577

$1,561

$1,527

$1,428

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Phoenix

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,187
per
month

6%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
23
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,187
$2,058

 Arizona Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 106

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,539

$1,446

$552

$107

$150

$100

$100

$125

$72

$50

$81

$57

$98 75%

20%

91%

85%

12%

80%

78%

66%

59%

63%

62%

44%

37%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Tampa

Apopka

Boca Raton

Jupiter

Palm Beach Gardens

Winter Garden

Miami Beach

Coral Springs

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Saint Augustine

Homestead

Hollywood

Lake Worth

Riverview

Pompano Beach

Wesley Chapel

Hialeah

Winter Park

Orlando

Tampa

West Palm Beach

Brandon

Boynton Beach

Sanford

Tallahassee

$2,734

$2,598

$2,578

$2,572

$2,545

$2,522

$2,500

$2,471

$2,455

$2,397

$2,387

$2,350

$2,320

$2,313

$2,288

$2,283

$2,263

$2,242

$2,223

$2,187

$2,179

$2,164

$2,124

$2,122

$2,118

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Tampa

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,187
per
month

6%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
24
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,187
$2,058

 Florida Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
30k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 106

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,728

$1,557

$457

$142

$189

$102

$68

$80

$62

$47

$85

$51

$86

62%

20%

88%

93%

10%

83%

69%

48%

43%

61%

62%

47%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Fort
Worth

Frisco

Mckinney

Richmond

Sugar Land

Plano

Cypress

Round Rock

Austin

Spring

Katy

College Station

Humble

New Braunfels

Irving

Dallas

Garland

Grand Prairie

Carrollton

Midland

Fort Worth

Houston

Denton

Arlington

Mesquite

San Antonio

$3,225

$2,704

$2,660

$2,642

$2,631

$2,625

$2,611

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,476

$2,444

$2,373

$2,366

$2,331

$2,262

$2,253

$2,239

$2,218

$2,177

$2,163

$2,149

$2,105

$2,102

$2,095

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Fort
Worth

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,177
per
month

6%
Above
National Median
0.3433
of Household Income

National Rank
25
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,177
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
50k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 106

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,706

$1,419

$490

$129

$107

$113

$100

$112

$155

$77

$68

$68

$62

83%

17%

92%

85%

10%

84%

79%

65%

61%

63%

66%

41%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Houston

Frisco

Mckinney

Richmond

Sugar Land

Plano

Cypress

Round Rock

Austin

Spring

Katy

College Station

Humble

New Braunfels

Irving

Dallas

Garland

Grand Prairie

Carrollton

Midland

Fort Worth

Houston

Denton

Arlington

Mesquite

San Antonio

$3,225

$2,704

$2,660

$2,642

$2,631

$2,625

$2,611

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,476

$2,444

$2,373

$2,366

$2,331

$2,262

$2,253

$2,239

$2,218

$2,177

$2,163

$2,149

$2,105

$2,102

$2,095

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Houston

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,163
per
month

5%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
26
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,163
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
50k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 105

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,952

$1,340

$509

$170

$104

$102

$129

$135

$64

$80

$50

$59

$76

77%

24%

91%

87%

20%

77%

74%

50%

69%

67%

64%

50%

26%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Las
Vegas

Incline Village

Sparks

Fernley

Reno

Dayton

Henderson

North Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Minden

Gardnerville

Spring Creek

Carson City

Sun Valley

Boulder City

Silver Springs

Elko

Winnemucca

Fallon

Yerington

Pahrump

Battle Mountain

Laughlin

Mesquite

Ely

$2,963

$2,600

$2,475

$2,401

$2,245

$2,188

$2,160

$2,157

$2,141

$2,030

$2,022

$2,017

$2,015

$1,901

$1,898

$1,867

$1,859

$1,780

$1,693

$1,676

$1,663

$1,622

$1,604

$1,433

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Las
Vegas

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,157
per
month

5%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
27
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,157
$2,058

 Nevada Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
2k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 105

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,632

$1,489

$541

$102

$117

$130

$111

$55

$67

$68

$63

$47

$72

76%

19%

89%

93%

12%

76%

76%

69%

85%

49%

60%

45%

37%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Jacksonville

Boca Raton

Miami Beach

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Saint Augustine

Homestead

Hollywood

Lake Worth

Riverview

Pompano Beach

Hialeah

Orlando

Tampa

West Palm Beach

Boynton Beach

Tallahassee

Jacksonville

Naples

Kissimmee

Delray Beach

Port Saint Lucie

Saint Petersburg

Cape Coral

Gainesville

Melbourne

$2,598

$2,522

$2,471

$2,455

$2,397

$2,387

$2,350

$2,320

$2,313

$2,288

$2,263

$2,223

$2,187

$2,179

$2,124

$2,118

$2,107

$2,095

$2,054

$2,040

$2,013

$2,007

$1,985

$1,965

$1,941

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Jacksonville

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,107
per
month

2%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
28
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,107
$2,058

 Florida Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
45k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 102

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,397

$1,375

$484

$126

$101

$119

$131

$200

$62

$50

$61

$71

$95 79%

26%

92%

93%

25%

84%

70%

47%

31%

67%

70%

41%

37%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

San
Antonio

Frisco

Mckinney

Richmond

Sugar Land

Plano

Cypress

Round Rock

Austin

Spring

Katy

Humble

Irving

Dallas

Garland

Grand Prairie

Midland

Fort Worth

Houston

Denton

Arlington

San Antonio

Conroe

Corpus Christi

Killeen

Lubbock

$3,225

$2,704

$2,660

$2,642

$2,631

$2,625

$2,611

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,444

$2,366

$2,331

$2,262

$2,253

$2,218

$2,177

$2,163

$2,149

$2,105

$2,095

$2,070

$1,993

$1,930

$1,911

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
San
Antonio

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,095
per
month

2%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
29
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,095
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
55k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 102

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,628

$1,289

$513

$129

$100

$140

$109

$120

$70

$84

$99

$63

$70

79%

21%

93%

91%

13%

78%

77%

67%

60%

64%

64%

41%

35%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Saint
Paul

Eden Prairie

Lakeville

Shakopee

Maple Grove

Prior Lake

Hopkins

Osseo

Stillwater

Minneapolis

Farmington

Cottage Grove

Elk River

Andover

Burnsville

Inver Grove Heights

Saint Paul

Anoka

Rochester

Duluth

Brainerd

Mankato

Bemidji

Moorhead

Owatonna

Saint Cloud

$2,566

$2,552

$2,540

$2,527

$2,516

$2,443

$2,324

$2,313

$2,296

$2,281

$2,271

$2,238

$2,235

$2,170

$2,118

$2,091

$2,071

$2,070

$1,965

$1,946

$1,886

$1,815

$1,786

$1,782

$1,770

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Saint
Paul

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,091
per
month

2%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
30
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,091
$2,058

 Minnesota Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
12k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 102

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,763

$1,375

$418

$101

$107

$105

$129

$90

$78

$77

$65

$65

$95

72%

18%

86%

96%

11%

79%

69%

59%

69%

72%

61%

34%

44%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Birmingham

Alabaster

Daphne

Madison

Birmingham

Tuscaloosa

Northport

Auburn

Fairhope

Prattville

Huntsville

Phenix City

Enterprise

Foley

Wetumpka

Mobile

Dothan

Bessemer

Montgomery

Opelika

Athens

Cullman

Albertville

Jasper

Selma

Decatur

$2,129

$2,124

$2,120

$2,085

$1,978

$1,967

$1,922

$1,884

$1,848

$1,775

$1,764

$1,738

$1,726

$1,717

$1,671

$1,669

$1,655

$1,651

$1,617

$1,615

$1,558

$1,518

$1,507

$1,491

$1,470

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Birmingham

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,085
per
month

1%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
31
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,085
$2,058

 Alabama Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
12k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 101

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,545

$1,164

$440

$104

$183

$287

$136

$63

$52

$77

$48

$67

$81

83%

27%

90%

96%

15%

83%

91%

48%

72%

68%

53%

39%

36%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Omaha

Elkhorn

Bennington

Gretna

Papillion

Fort Calhoun

Springfield

Waterloo

La Vista

Omaha

Hickman

Bellevue

Valley

Plattsmouth

Waverly

Ashland

Blair

Wahoo

Kearney

Dakota City

Grand Island

Scottsbluff

Lincoln

South Sioux City

Gering

Aurora

$2,819

$2,673

$2,494

$2,331

$2,135

$2,102

$2,098

$2,076

$2,068

$2,055

$2,015

$2,003

$1,947

$1,941

$1,928

$1,857

$1,805

$1,796

$1,766

$1,756

$1,738

$1,725

$1,713

$1,688

$1,674

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Omaha

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,068
per
month

1%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
32
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,068
$2,058

 Nebraska Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
1k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 101

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,494

$1,166

$554

$156

$132

$132

$101

$117

$103

$87

$78

$59

$74

76%

17%

78%

97%

9%

76%

68%

49%

81%

67%

58%

38%

41%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Milwaukee

Verona

Mequon

Hudson

Middleton

Brookfield

Waukesha

Muskego

Oak Creek

Franklin

Pewaukee

Sun Prairie

Oconomowoc

Madison

Menomonee Falls

New Berlin

Milwaukee

Neenah

Eau Claire

West Bend

Kenosha

Janesville

Burlington

Fond Du Lac

Oshkosh

Chippewa Falls

$2,581

$2,443

$2,404

$2,345

$2,319

$2,275

$2,266

$2,240

$2,239

$2,239

$2,235

$2,230

$2,212

$2,204

$2,111

$2,068

$1,999

$1,977

$1,977

$1,974

$1,929

$1,916

$1,897

$1,896

$1,891

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Milwaukee

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $2,068
per
month

0%
Above
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
33
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$2,068
$2,058

 Wisconsin Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 100

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,269

$1,068

$410

$172

$192

$179

$200

$154

$139

$110

$71

$71

$98

83%

20%

90%

93%

8%

83%

66%

43%

69%

60%

64%

52%

31%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Cincinnati

New Albany

Lewis Center

Powell

Dublin

Mason

Chagrin Falls

Blacklick

Perrysburg

Loveland

Pickerington

Hilliard

Westerville

Pataskala

Beachwood

Lebanon

Maineville

West Chester

Canal Winchester

Delaware

Avon Lake

Milford

Cincinnati

Marysville

Columbus

Grove City

$2,707

$2,604

$2,568

$2,469

$2,402

$2,353

$2,278

$2,274

$2,242

$2,240

$2,233

$2,182

$2,141

$2,136

$2,131

$2,127

$2,120

$2,061

$2,029

$1,999

$1,985

$1,978

$1,978

$1,971

$1,953

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Cincinnati

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,978
per
month

-4%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
34
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,978
$2,058

 Ohio Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 96

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,358

$1,041

$440

$145

$166

$107

$117

$142

$125

$60

$64

$72

$75

79%

30%

86%

93%

16%

76%

81%

67%

72%

72%

60%

41%

39%



50
Largest
U.S.
Cities
Household
Spend Report
doxoINSIGHTS 2025

www.doxo.com/w/insights/

45

|


www.doxo.com/w/insights/

Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Columbus

New Albany

Lewis Center

Powell

Dublin

Mason

Chagrin Falls

Blacklick

Perrysburg

Loveland

Pickerington

Hilliard

Westerville

Pataskala

Beachwood

Lebanon

Maineville

West Chester

Canal Winchester

Delaware

Avon Lake

Milford

Cincinnati

Marysville

Columbus

Grove City

$2,707

$2,604

$2,568

$2,469

$2,402

$2,353

$2,278

$2,274

$2,242

$2,240

$2,233

$2,182

$2,141

$2,136

$2,131

$2,127

$2,120

$2,061

$2,029

$1,999

$1,985

$1,978

$1,978

$1,971

$1,953

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Columbus

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,971
per
month

-4%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
35
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,971
$2,058

 Ohio Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 96

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,416

$1,207

$465

$100

$115

$105

$107

$70

$68

$92

$80

$53

$76

80%

24%

84%

97%

13%

79%

74%

60%

86%

67%

60%

52%

32%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Memphis

Brentwood

Collierville

Franklin

Germantown

Arlington

Mount Juliet

Spring Hill

Antioch

Nashville

Hendersonville

Farragut

Cordova

La Vergne

Smyrna

Hermitage

Ooltewah

Clarksville

Memphis

Murfreesboro

Lebanon

Gallatin

Cleveland

Powell

Jackson

Oak Ridge

$2,699

$2,558

$2,497

$2,487

$2,412

$2,281

$2,239

$2,180

$2,163

$2,162

$2,133

$2,110

$2,013

$2,012

$1,996

$1,975

$1,961

$1,961

$1,951

$1,926

$1,884

$1,882

$1,875

$1,817

$1,811

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Memphis

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,961
per
month

-5%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
36
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,961
$2,058

 Tennessee Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 95

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,032

$1,138

$557

$174

$171

$142

$143

$71

$61

$47

$80

$59

$81

78%

30%

87%

85%

20%

77%

77%

69%

72%

70%

64%

50%

29%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Philadelphia

West Chester

Coatesville

Lansdale

Morrisville

Easton

Bensalem

Norristown

Pottstown

Levittown

State College

Bethlehem

Lancaster

Mechanicsburg

Philadelphia

Allentown

Hanover

York

Chambersburg

Harrisburg

Pittsburgh

Carlisle

Williamsport

Reading

Greensburg

Lebanon

$2,501

$2,498

$2,492

$2,426

$2,272

$2,265

$2,201

$2,182

$2,128

$2,114

$2,108

$1,952

$1,942

$1,929

$1,911

$1,890

$1,879

$1,847

$1,781

$1,775

$1,771

$1,769

$1,762

$1,759

$1,734

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Philadelphia

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,929
per
month

-6%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
37
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,929
$2,058

 Pennsylvania Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 94

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,407

$1,361

$499

$113

$100

$100

$108

$91

$65

$88

$51

$61

$70

62%

16%

86%

91%

20%

73%

77%

40%

88%

67%

62%

46%

31%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Louisville

Prospect

Fort Campbell

Fisherville

Union

Crestwood

Fort Thomas

Hebron

Alexandria

Burlington

Fort Knox

Richmond

Mount Washington

Oak Grove

Florence

Taylorsville

Louisville

La Grange

Independence

Simpsonville

Georgetown

Ft Mitchell

Bellevue

Bowling Green

Walton

Newport

$2,651

$2,349

$2,285

$2,217

$2,209

$2,014

$2,010

$1,980

$1,967

$1,959

$1,954

$1,905

$1,905

$1,904

$1,904

$1,893

$1,889

$1,866

$1,838

$1,822

$1,821

$1,821

$1,820

$1,783

$1,776

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Louisville

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,893
per
month

-8%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
38
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,893
$2,058

 Kentucky Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
2k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 92

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,267

$1,095

$417

$105

$140

$160

$110

$72

$62

$97

$89

$74

$98 81%

17%

90%

91%

14%

82%

84%

63%

79%

69%

61%

37%

40%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Tucson

Scottsdale

Queen Creek

Gilbert

Cave Creek

Litchfield Park

Flagstaff

Goodyear

Laveen

Chandler

Avondale

Peoria

Tempe

Vail

Buckeye

Fountain Hills

Phoenix

Surprise

Glendale

Tolleson

El Mirage

Mesa

Maricopa

Marana

San Tan Valley

Tucson

$2,708

$2,614

$2,609

$2,592

$2,500

$2,451

$2,365

$2,360

$2,344

$2,344

$2,328

$2,290

$2,234

$2,198

$2,188

$2,187

$2,160

$2,151

$2,112

$2,058

$2,050

$2,047

$2,036

$1,999

$1,837

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Tucson

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,837
per
month

-11%
Below
National Median
0.3211
of Household Income

National Rank
39
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,837
$2,058

 Arizona Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 89

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,380

$1,160

$646

$100

$130

$110

$151

$77

$65

$50

$47

$38

$81

68%

20%

88%

94%

12%

75%

80%

68%

75%

62%

51%

36%

37%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Kansas
City

Chesterfield

Lake Saint Louis

Lees Summit

Wentzville

Ballwin

O Fallon

Florissant

Liberty

Troy

Kansas City

Saint Charles

Saint Peters

Blue Springs

Imperial

Fenton

Belton

Saint Louis

Columbia

Springfield

Ozark

Jackson

Branson

Nixa

Grandview

Cape Girardeau

$2,343

$2,284

$2,169

$2,071

$2,051

$1,923

$1,906

$1,880

$1,864

$1,829

$1,823

$1,811

$1,807

$1,806

$1,806

$1,799

$1,769

$1,744

$1,713

$1,713

$1,706

$1,692

$1,691

$1,673

$1,666

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Kansas
City

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,829
per
month

-11%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
40
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,829
$2,058

 Missouri Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 89

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,389

$1,197

$477

$142

$114

$117

$104

$53

$79

$86

$75

$69

$56

68%

32%

93%

91%

16%

79%

84%

36%

84%

72%

45%

42%

36%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Indianapolis

Zionsville

Carmel

Westfield

Avon

Fishers

Brownsburg

Noblesville

Plainfield

Newburgh

La Porte

Chesterton

Columbus

Crown Point

Merrillville

Greenwood

Valparaiso

Indianapolis

Granger

West Lafayette

Portage

Hobart

Goshen

Evansville

Michigan City

New Albany

$2,498

$2,325

$2,318

$2,195

$2,137

$2,089

$2,012

$2,010

$1,954

$1,901

$1,863

$1,835

$1,829

$1,829

$1,826

$1,810

$1,809

$1,801

$1,788

$1,769

$1,712

$1,708

$1,707

$1,693

$1,690

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Indianapolis

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,809
per
month

-12%
Below
National Median
0.3237
of Household Income

National Rank
41
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,809
$2,058

 Indiana Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 88

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,185

$1,131

$515

$104

$123

$55

$60

$98

$60

$95

$72

$64

$67 78%

17%

88%

97%

16%

75%

70%

43%

78%

65%

66%

43%

38%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Rochester

New York

Astoria

White Plains

Ridgewood

Corona

Jamaica

Mount Vernon

New Rochelle

Elmhurst

Flushing

Brooklyn

Yonkers

Staten Island

Woodside

Bronx

Far Rockaway

Forest Hills

Jackson Heights

Poughkeepsie

Ithaca

Albany

Schenectady

Troy

Utica

Rochester

$3,385

$3,072

$3,068

$2,969

$2,947

$2,860

$2,824

$2,822

$2,757

$2,752

$2,747

$2,690

$2,670

$2,663

$2,570

$2,538

$2,524

$2,509

$2,502

$2,283

$2,187

$2,157

$2,030

$1,943

$1,785

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Rochester

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,785
per
month

-13%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
42
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,785
$2,058

 New York Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
25k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 87

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,173

$1,097

$437

$122

$129

$100

$100

$76

$76

$45

$56

$70

$98 82%

18%

84%

89%

11%

91%

80%

57%

78%

80%

72%

43%

35%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Oklahoma
City

Edmond

Yukon

Jenks

Bixby

Broken Arrow

Choctaw

Mustang

Norman

Bethany

Owasso

Oklahoma City

Blanchard

Stillwater

Coweta

Collinsville

Sand Springs

Weatherford

Lawton

Tulsa

Sapulpa

Grove

Chickasha

El Reno

Skiatook

Ardmore

$2,113

$1,981

$1,978

$1,896

$1,860

$1,857

$1,849

$1,841

$1,816

$1,811

$1,783

$1,781

$1,720

$1,679

$1,675

$1,674

$1,670

$1,637

$1,636

$1,592

$1,563

$1,545

$1,544

$1,542

$1,525

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Oklahoma
City

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,783
per
month

-13%
Below
National Median
0.3385
of Household Income

National Rank
43
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,783
$2,058

 Oklahoma Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
5k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 87

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,247

$1,072

$500

$166

$108

$143

$75

$95

$72

$73

$75

$29

$90

77%

13%

92%

95%

9%

84%

61%

41%

85%

62%

60%

43%

32%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Pittsburgh

West Chester

Coatesville

Lansdale

Morrisville

Easton

Bensalem

Norristown

Pottstown

Levittown

State College

Bethlehem

Lancaster

Mechanicsburg

Philadelphia

Allentown

Hanover

York

Chambersburg

Harrisburg

Pittsburgh

Carlisle

Williamsport

Reading

Greensburg

Lebanon

$2,501

$2,498

$2,492

$2,426

$2,272

$2,265

$2,201

$2,182

$2,128

$2,114

$2,108

$1,952

$1,942

$1,929

$1,911

$1,890

$1,879

$1,847

$1,781

$1,775

$1,771

$1,769

$1,762

$1,759

$1,734

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Pittsburgh

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,775
per
month

-14%
Below
National Median
0.2750
of Household Income

National Rank
44
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,775
$2,058

 Pennsylvania Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 86

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,414

$1,175

$353

$101

$111

$108

$221

$81

$76

$50

$73

$58

$99

57%

28%

82%

92%

24%

84%

75%

45%

85%

58%

59%

39%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Saint
Louis

Chesterfield

Lake Saint Louis

Lees Summit

Wentzville

Ballwin

O Fallon

Florissant

Liberty

Troy

Kansas City

Saint Charles

Saint Peters

Blue Springs

Imperial

Fenton

Belton

Saint Louis

Columbia

Springfield

Ozark

Jackson

Branson

Nixa

Grandview

Cape Girardeau

$2,343

$2,284

$2,169

$2,071

$2,051

$1,923

$1,906

$1,880

$1,864

$1,829

$1,823

$1,811

$1,807

$1,806

$1,806

$1,799

$1,769

$1,744

$1,713

$1,713

$1,706

$1,692

$1,691

$1,673

$1,666

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Saint
Louis

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,769
per
month

14%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
45
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,769
$2,058

 Missouri Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
10k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 86

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,527

$1,074

$375

$100

$115

$67

$73

$75

$66

$81

$82

$51

$97 79%

14%

81%

90%

12%

73%

74%

60%

83%

58%

64%

40%

37%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Albuquerque

Santa Fe

Los Alamos

Edgewood

Rio Rancho

Albuquerque

Farmington

Carlsbad

Clovis

Los Lunas

Taos

Gallup

Hobbs

Artesia

Portales

Aztec

Las Cruces

Las Vegas

Alamogordo

Bloomfield

Roswell

Belen

Silver City

Espanola

Deming

Anthony

$2,390

$2,037

$1,885

$1,880

$1,709

$1,687

$1,664

$1,632

$1,628

$1,601

$1,599

$1,586

$1,546

$1,496

$1,469

$1,460

$1,454

$1,436

$1,421

$1,415

$1,363

$1,356

$1,329

$1,265

$1,206

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Albuquerque

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,709
per
month

17%
Below
National Median
0.3013
of Household Income

National Rank
46
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,709
$2,058

 New Mexico Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
5k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 83

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,382

$1,104

$377

$135

$51

$75

$87

$91

$73

$91

$93

$48

$87

67%

22%

88%

95%

17%

79%

81%

53%

70%

62%

56%

35%

40%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Dayton

Dublin

Mason

Loveland

Hilliard

Westerville

West Chester

Delaware

Cincinnati

Columbus

Grove City

Reynoldsburg

Mentor

Middletown

Painesville

Medina

Hamilton

Lakewood

Findlay

Newark

Cuyahoga Falls

Dayton

Lancaster

Lima

Akron

Cleveland

$2,469

$2,402

$2,242

$2,233

$2,182

$2,120

$2,029

$1,978

$1,971

$1,953

$1,924

$1,816

$1,806

$1,802

$1,802

$1,788

$1,776

$1,740

$1,715

$1,685

$1,684

$1,635

$1,625

$1,621

$1,606

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Dayton

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,684
per
month

18%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
47
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,684
$2,058

 Ohio Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 82

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,224

$1,001

$398

$142

$101

$102

$124

$110

$62

$50

$75

$60

$71

81%

13%

83%

96%

10%

76%

82%

70%

77%

61%

59%

37%

38%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

El
Paso

Frisco

Mckinney

Richmond

Plano

Cypress

Round Rock

Austin

Spring

Katy

Irving

Dallas

Garland

Grand Prairie

Midland

Fort Worth

Houston

Arlington

San Antonio

Conroe

Corpus Christi

Lubbock

Laredo

Odessa

Amarillo

El Paso

$3,225

$2,704

$2,660

$2,631

$2,625

$2,611

$2,550

$2,520

$2,479

$2,366

$2,331

$2,262

$2,253

$2,218

$2,177

$2,163

$2,105

$2,095

$2,070

$1,993

$1,911

$1,882

$1,880

$1,744

$1,677

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
El
Paso

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,677
per
month

18%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
48
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,677
$2,058

 Texas Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
64k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 82

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,357

$1,058

$437

$143

$101

$110

$72

$60

$73

$85

$50

$37

$83

77%

14%

91%

94%

10%

77%

93%

64%

88%

66%

58%

35%

34%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Detroit

Canton

Farmington

Troy

Rochester

Macomb

Ann Arbor

Utica

Kalamazoo

Southfield

Dearborn

Livonia

Clinton Township

Ypsilanti

Waterford

Westland

Warren

Sterling Heights

Grand Rapids

Traverse City

Lansing

Flint

Jackson

Detroit

Holland

Saginaw

$2,418

$2,348

$2,332

$2,295

$2,257

$2,243

$2,136

$2,108

$1,992

$1,958

$1,947

$1,942

$1,921

$1,914

$1,868

$1,809

$1,805

$1,758

$1,745

$1,675

$1,667

$1,658

$1,641

$1,609

$1,469

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Detroit

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,641
per
month

20%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
49
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,641
$2,058

 Michigan Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
30k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 80

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,031

$933

$400

$101

$150

$145

$133

$104

$69

$86

$84

$37

$80

81%

21%

92%

95%

15%

72%

80%

48%

83%

73%

69%

48%

16%
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Bill Category Median Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill

Cleveland

Dublin

Mason

Loveland

Hilliard

Westerville

West Chester

Delaware

Cincinnati

Columbus

Grove City

Reynoldsburg

Mentor

Middletown

Painesville

Medina

Hamilton

Lakewood

Findlay

Newark

Cuyahoga Falls

Dayton

Lancaster

Lima

Akron

Cleveland

$2,469

$2,402

$2,242

$2,233

$2,182

$2,120

$2,029

$1,978

$1,971

$1,953

$1,924

$1,816

$1,806

$1,802

$1,802

$1,788

$1,776

$1,740

$1,715

$1,685

$1,684

$1,635

$1,625

$1,621

$1,606

View
doxoINSIGHTS
for
Cleveland

Median Monthly Bills

Median Bill Costs: $1,606
per
month

22%
Below
National Median

of Household Income

National Rank
50
out of
50

Bill Median
National Median

$1,606
$2,058

 Ohio Median Monthly Bill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the exception
of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

*cities
with
20k
households
or
more

Cost of Bills Index (COBI): 78

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Health Insurance

Gas

Waste & Recycling

Water & Sewer

Auto Insurance

Alarm & Security

Electric

Mobile Phone

Life Insurance

Cable & Internet

$1,149

$971

$425

$106

$123

$74

$94

$64

$65

$88

$92

$46

$65

76%

17%

87%

94%

12%

82%

79%

44%

86%

62%

60%

46%

30%
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About	doxo

doxo delivers innovation that transforms the bill pay experience for consumers, 
billers and financial technology providers. For over 10M consumers, doxo’s
all-in-one bill pay makes it simple to organize and pay any bill on any device 
through a secure checkout. For billers, doxo’s network-driven platform enables 
online and mobile payments with a ridiculously simple integration, radically lower 
costs, and game-changing features that are unavailable with legacy bill pay 
vendors. For fintech partners, doxo delivers financial innovations to consumers 
across 97% of US Zip Codes, paying from more than 8,000 financial institutions to 
over 120,000 billers in 45+ service categories. For employees, doxo is a creative, 
ever-learning team that is passionate about building fintech tools that dramatically 
improve the bill pay experience. For investors, doxo provides an extraordinary 
opportunity to invest alongside Jackson Square Ventures, MDV, and Bezos 
Expeditions to disrupt a market that accounts for over $4T of US Household spend.

To learn more about America’s leading bill pay network, visit doxo.com.




